JCBayman Party DA

Year

Position

Page Refrence And Note Number
In the Financial Statements

Of te applicable year.

2017 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 119 Nr.
2018 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 115 Nr.
2019 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 117 Nr.
2020 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 139 Nr.
2021 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 147 Nr.

32)
33)
35)
36)
38)

Remuneration

R1 391 250.00
R1 493 572.00
R1 548 088.00
R1 651 003.00
R1 710 635.00

R7 794 548.00




