## J C Bayman Party DA

Year	Position	Remuneration
	Page Refrence And Note Number	
	In the Financial Statements	
	Of te applicable year.	
20	17 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 119 Nr. 32)	R1 391 250.00
20	18 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 115 Nr. 33)	R1 493 572.00
20	19 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 117 Nr. 35)	R1 548 088.00
20	20 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 139 Nr. 36)	R1 651 003.00
20	21 Chairperson of Planning & Integrated Services (p. 147 Nr. 38)	R1 710 635.00

R7 794 548.00